
2

2

3

5

6

6

24

27

28

31



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

13. 807-Fitra Pinandhita 460-470.doc
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.unika.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

journal.ia-education.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Mount Kenya University
Student Paper

ejournal.insuriponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Academic Library Consortium
Student Paper

Kelvin Leong, Anna Sung, David Au, Claire
Blanchard. "A review of the trend of
microlearning", Journal of Work-Applied
Management, 2020
Publication

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

ejtas.com
Internet Source

ieomsociety.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Herzing University
Student Paper

hrmars.com


